VIAVI Solutions
Benefits
	y Simply test everything anywhere –
PON, Ethernet, WiFi
	y Verify true customer experience and physical
network layer on all GPON1, Ethernet and
WiFi test interfaces
	y Confirm PON service delivery is good before

USB Host Port USB-A (USB 3.0)
Specifications continued
Ordering Information
Standard Packages
PON Package
NSC100-GPON-BASE GPON
NSC100-GPON-PLUS GPON, Ethernet , Speedtest
NSC100-GPON-PRO GPON, Ethernet, WiFi , Speedtest
Home Package
NSC100-HOME-PLUS Ethernet , Speedtest
NSC100-HOME-PRO Ethernet, WiFi , Speedtest
Enterprise
NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PLUS Ethernet, TrueSpeed
NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PRO Ethernet, WiFi, TrueSpeed
Loopback
NSC100-LOOPBACK-BASE Ethernet 1G
NSC100-LOOPBACK-PLUS Ethernet 10G
All
NSC100-PLATINUM-1G
NSC100-PLATINUM-10G
All

visit viavisolutions.com/contact
viavisolutions.com
Ordering Information continued
Options
NSC-OC-GPON NSC OneCheck GPON Option
NSC-OC-ETHERNET NSC OneCheck Ethernet Option
NSC-OC-WIFI NSC OneCheck WiFi Option
NSC-SPEEDTEST NSC Ookla Speedtest Option
NSC-TRUESPEED NSC TrueSpeed (RFC-6349) Option
NSC-SPEEDCHECK NSC HTTP SpeedCheck Option
NSC-SPEEDTEST-2G NSC Ookla Speedtest 2G Option
NSC-WIFI-EXPERT NSC WiFi Expert Option
NSC-OPTICAL-ETHERNET NSC Optical Ethernet Option
NSC-TWAMP-REFLECTOR NSC TWAMP Reflector Option
NSC-LOOPBACK-1G NSC L2/L3 1G Loopback Option
NSC-LOOPBACK-10G NSC L2/L3 10G Loopback Option
NSC-FUSION-CLIENT NSC Fusion Client Option
NSC-SFP-ELEC-1G NSC 1G Electrical Ethernet SFP NSC
NSC-SFP-ELEC-10G 10G Electrical Ethernet SFP+
NSC-SFP-850-SR-1G-10G NSC 1G and 10G Optical Ethernet SFP+ 850 nm SR
NSC-SFP-1310-SR-1G-10G NSC 1G and 10G Optical Ethernet SFP+ 1310 nm SR
NSC-SFP-1550-SR-1G-10G NSC 1G and 10G Optical Ethernet SFP+ 1550 nm SR
NSC-GPON-SFP NSC GPON SFP - ONT Emulation
Optional Accessory
NSC-CAR-CHARGER NSC Car Charger with Cable
Replacement Parts